

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5158 OF 2005

STONE INDIA LTD. & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BOARD OF TRUSTEES, PORT OF CALCUTTA & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With office report for renewal of FDR )

Date: 22/08/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms Sonia Nigam, Adv.  
Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Indra Sawhney, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Renew the FDR for a further period of 30 days from the date of its maturity.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)  
Registrar

hj