

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 2/2009 in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5158 OF 2005

STONE INDIA LTD. & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BOARD OF TRUSTEES,PORT OF CALCUTTA & ORS

Respondent(s)

(for directions)

Date: 01/05/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Bhaskar P.Gupta, Sr. adv.

Mr. Rana Mukherjee, Adv.

Mr. P. Jalan, Adv.

Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja,Adv.

For Respondent/(s)

Mr. R.N. Trivedi, Sr. Adv.

Applicant

Mr. Siddharth Bhatnagar, Adv.

MR. Nirnimesh Dube, Adv.

MR. Amol Chitale, Adv.

Ms. Indra Sawhney,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List this application with the civil appeal.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)  
Court Master

(Pushap Lata Bharadwaj)  
Court Master