

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5158 OF 2005

STONE INDIA LTD. & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BOARD OF TRUSTEES,PORT OF CALCUTTA & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 25/11/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Appellant(s) Mr.Bhaskar P.Gupta, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Prateek Jalan, Adv.
Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Parag P.Tripathi, ASG
Mr.Nirmesh Dubey, Adv.
Mr.Anuj Bhandari, Adv.
Ms. Indra Sawhney,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Additional affidavit be filed by 30.11.2009.

List on 01.12.2009.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master